	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 38.79500 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC250K Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 60-250VDC/AC 2.9KHZ PANEL
EM1050P-40-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -40DB
INMP405ACEZ-RL InvenSense  MIC MEMS ANALOG OMNI -38DB
HHR-650DA08F2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 4.8V 6500 MAH
9457770090 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
1401348 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 8POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 2M
1417582 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS MALE 15M
415-0081-024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA PLUG-PLUG HF-.086 24"
6278027-3 TE Connectivity  C/A ST/MT-RJ, MM 3M1
40-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 40POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0151680193 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 14 CKTS LGT 76
0152660403 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPEA 38POS
A6MMS-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM20S/AE20M/ADM20S
M5333 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 100'
M4606 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 24AWG SLT 500'
2845/7 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 100'
SLCSE2-500-4-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF .83" 1/4"DIA
FCBI2-S10-M20 Panduit Corp  CABLE BASE #10 SCREW
E19-CL Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP CLEAR 1 3/16" DIA
SDR-8 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL # 8
TA45-ABDBL160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
KLDR005.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS CC 5A 600V
03453RF2ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
BK/1A1907-07 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
SF-1206S300-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE SLOW 32VDC 3A 1206
0287020.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 20A 32V ATO FAST-ACT
5TTP 160 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 160MA 250V SLOW AXIAL 5TTP
ST2R510B US Sensor  CURRENT LIMITR INRSH 2.5 OHM 10A
PTGL04AS100K3B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 51V 10 OHM 10%
PFRA.050 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.50A 60V RESET RADIAL
RCLAMP0542T.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC
SMCG22A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMC
P6KE300CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC AXIAL
MXLSMLG17CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO215AB
MXSMCJ54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO214AB
SMBJ60-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 107VC SMB
TGL41-47-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 38.1VWM 67.8VC MELF
TISP7125H3SL Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 3-SL
V18MLE1206WH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 1206
MP-445064-10-8A TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  keywords
	    	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  E-T-A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  pdf
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  datasheet
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  price
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F323-P7T1-W19FG2-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .